
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Drake  Stapleton Caney Valley 250.8 315.0 0

2 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 244.8 275.0 0

3 Gavin Worrell Bluestem High School 295.4 275.0 0

4 Colton Gillman Caney Valley 257.2 260.0 0

5 Dakota  Becker Erie High School 258.0 205.0 0

6 Dylan Bailey Bluestem High School 265.2 205.0 0

7 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 265.3 200.0 0

8 Conner Wade Cherryvale High School 300.4 175.0 0

9 Luiz Breda Neodesha Bluestreaks 264.4 150.0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 244.8 520.0 0

2 Drake  Stapleton Caney Valley 250.8 510.0 0

3 Colton Gillman Caney Valley 257.2 440.0 0

4 Gavin Worrell Bluestem High School 295.4 420.0 0

5 Conner Wade Cherryvale High School 300.4 370.0 0

6 Dylan Bailey Bluestem High School 265.2 315.0 0

7 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 265.3 315.0 0

8 Dakota  Becker Erie High School 258.0 300.0 0

9 Luiz Breda Neodesha Bluestreaks 264.4 265.0 0

Men's PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 244.8 305.0 0

2 Drake  Stapleton Caney Valley 250.8 250.0 0

3 Colton Gillman Caney Valley 257.2 235.0 0

4 Dakota  Becker Erie High School 258.0 235.0 0

5 Gavin Worrell Bluestem High School 295.4 205.0 0

6 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 265.3 200.0 0

7 Conner Wade Cherryvale High School 300.4 190.0 0

8 Dylan Bailey Bluestem High School 265.2 155.0 0

9 Luiz Breda Neodesha Bluestreaks 264.4 145.0 0

Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Valik Boldra Neodesha Bluestreaks 244.8 1100.0 10

2 Drake  Stapleton Caney Valley 250.8 1075.0 8

3 Colton Gillman Caney Valley 257.2 935.0 6

4 Gavin Worrell Bluestem High School 295.4 900.0 4

5 Dakota  Becker Erie High School 258.0 740.0 2

6 Conner Wade Cherryvale High School 300.4 735.0 1

7 Hayden Seibel Erie High School 265.3 715.0 0

8 Dylan Bailey Bluestem High School 265.2 675.0 0

9 Luiz Breda Neodesha Bluestreaks 264.4 560.0 0


